

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.73/2000

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION,LUCKNOW & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption and interim relief)
(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.120/2000,W.P(C)No.426/2000

Date : 13/11/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Raja, Adv.
Mr. S.L. Vaish, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.B. Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on application for impleadment.
List for final disposal on completion of service,
if not completed already.
In the meanwhile it is open to the respondents to
file counter affidavit.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(N. Moorjani)
Assistant Registrar