

W.P(C)No. 73 OF 2000

ITEM No.202

Court No. 2

SECTION X

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.73/2000

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION,LUCKNOW & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

With

W.P(C)No.120/2000,W.P(C)No.426/2000

(with appln. For interim relief and office report and with appln. For exemption from filing OT and exemption from accepting present short summary and list of dates and impleading party and office report in respective matters) (For final disposal)

Date : 29/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.S.L.Vaish, Adv.

Mr.sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms.Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawheny, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master