

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 73 OF 2000

U.P. PARENTS ASSOCIATION,LUCKNOW & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 120 of 2000

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )

W.P(C) NO. 426 of 2000

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and impleading party and intervention and with office report )

SLP(C) NO. 6030 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Mohan,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Vaish,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dixit,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master